PROGRAM

9.00 am
9.45 am
10.30 am
10.45 am
11.30 am
12.15 pm
1.15 pm
2.00 pm

2.45 pm

Monday, 22 April 2013

Macquarie Room
Parliament of New South Wales
6 Macquarie Street, Sydney

Josephite Counter-Trafficking Project

Australian Council of Trade Unions

Break

Falun Dafa Association of NSW

Family Voice Australia —teleconference

Lunch

Anti-Slavery Australia

Catholic Justice and Peace Commission —teleconference

Adjourn



