PROGRAM

Monday, 22 April 2013

Macquarie Room Parliament of New South Wales 6 Macquarie Street, Sydney

9.00 am	Josephite Counter-Trafficking Project
9.45 am	Australian Council of Trade Unions
10.30 am	Break
10.45 am	Falun Dafa Association of NSW
11.30 am	Family Voice Australia – teleconference
12.15 pm	Lunch
1.15 pm	Anti-Slavery Australia
2.00 pm	Catholic Justice and Peace Commission – teleconference
2.45 pm	Adjourn